TO:
FROM:

SUBJECT:

Staff

CULVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL

Mike Marcos, Assistant Principal ]
Calendar for Progress Reports / Grading Periods for the 2007-2008 School Year

SEMESTER ONE - SEPTEMBER 4, 2007 - JANUARY 25, 2008

September
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January

January

4 Tuesday

3 Wednesday
5 Friday

9 Tuesday
12 Friday

2 Friday

9 Friday

12 Monday

14 Wednesday
16 Friday
21,22, 23

12 Wednesday
14 Frida

18 Tuesday
21 Friday

24 Monday

7 Monday
18 Frida

21 Monday

25 Frida

28 Monday
29 Tuesday

First day of semester one

To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

Five week ends —Progress (1> Semester)
Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.
Progress Reports mailed home

To teachers — Grade Direction Sh§et
Ten Week ends — Report Card (1> Semester)
VETERANS’ DAY

Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.

Ten Week (1* Semester) Reports Cards mailed home
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

Fifteen week ends - Progress (1* Semester)

Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.

Progress Reports mailed home

Winter Recess Begins (Two Weeks)

Return to school after Winter Recess

To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

MARTIN LUTHER KING BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
End of Semester One - Report Cards

Teacher work day / Pupil free day

Submit Grades through ABI - 3:30 p.m.

SEMESTER TWO - JANUARY 29, 2008 — JUNE 27, 2008

January
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May
May
June
June
June
June

29
1

15
18
27
29
4

2

24
16
18
22
25
21
23
26
28
30
9

20
23
27

Tuesday
Friday
Frida
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

April 4
V{)/_ednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Frida
Monday
Frida
Monday
Friday

First day of semester two

Semester One Report Cards mailed home
LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
WASHINGTON’S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

Five Week ends — Progress (2nd semester)
Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.
Progress Reports mailed home
SPRING RECESS

To teachers — Grade Direction She«at
Ten Week ends — Report Cards (2" semester)
Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.
Report Cards mailed home

To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

Fifteen Week ends — Progress (2nd semester)
MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.
Progress Reports mailed home

To teachers — Grade Direction Sheet

End of Semester Two — Report Cards

Submit Grades through ABI by 3:30 p.m.
Semester Two Report Cards mailed home



